
Senior Precision
Indivdual Results

Rank Participant Prone Standing Kneeling Individual
1 Camp, Camryn 186 - 5 194 - 8 192 - 3 572 - 16
2 Soule, Lea 192 - 5 184 - 2 186 - 6 562 - 13
3 Manaseri, Dakota 183 - 4 157 - 2 165 - 1 505 - 7
4 Branning, Kaitlynn 168 - 3 151 - 0 174 - 2 493 - 5
5 Boettcher, Robert 180 - 1 132 - 0 168 - 1 480 - 2
6 Boyle, Sydney 175 - 1 145 - 0 154 - 0 474 - 1
7 Steelman, Mary 175 - 1 137 - 0 148 - 1 460 - 2
8 Boettcher, Joshua 162 - 0 134 - 0 136 - 0 432 - 0
9 Wood, Barrett 180 - 3 82 - 0 131 - 1 393 - 4
10 Boyd, Rhett 153 - 0 98 - 0 136 - 1 387 - 1
11 Whitehouse, Katie 125 - 0 110 - 1 140 - 0 375 - 1
12 Smith, Meghan 163 - 1 88 - 0 107 - 0 358 - 1
13 Crawson, John 122 - 0 108 - 0 126 - 0 356 - 0
14 Kalita, Ryan 142 - 1 55 - 0 123 - 0 320 - 1
15 Hogue, James 127 - 0 95 - 0 75 - 0 297 - 0
16 Baxter, Marc 97 - 0 80 - 0 68 - 0 245 - 0
17 Adkison, William (301) 95 - 0 53 - 0 60 - 0 208 - 0
18 Leon, Extra  (319) 35 - 0 45 - 0 6 - 0 86 - 0
19 Powell, Corbin 3 - 0 6 - 0 13 - 0 22 - 0



Senior Precision
Team Results

Rank Participant Prone Standing Kneeling Team
Team Score w/ Top 3 
Shooter Score

1 Hill Team #1 686 - 14 645 - 13 683 - 10 2014 - 37 1639
Camp, Camryn 186 - 5 194 - 8 192 - 3 572 - 16
Soule, Lea 192 - 5 184 - 2 186 - 6 562 - 13
Manaseri, Dakota 183 - 4 157 - 2 165 - 1 505 - 7
Whitehouse, Katie 125 - 0 110 - 1 140 - 0 375 - 1

2 Leon Team #1 670 - 2 509 - 0 594 - 2 1773 - 4 1386
Boettcher, Robert 180 - 1 132 - 0 168 - 1 480 - 2
Boyle, Sydney 175 - 1 145 - 0 154 - 0 474 - 1
Boettcher, Joshua 162 - 0 134 - 0 136 - 0 432 - 0
Boyd, Rhett 153 - 0 98 - 0 136 - 1 387 - 1

3 Wil Co. Team #1 480 - 3 280 - 0 378 - 1 1138 - 4 1138
Steelman, Mary 175 - 1 137 - 0 148 - 1 460 - 2
Smith, Meghan 163 - 1 88 - 0 107 - 0 358 - 1
Kalita, Ryan 142 - 1 55 - 0 123 - 0 320 - 1

4 Erath Team #1 351 - 6 239 - 0 318 - 3 908 - 9 908
Branning, Kaitlynn 168 - 3 151 - 0 174 - 2 493 - 5
Wood, Barrett 180 - 3 82 - 0 131 - 1 393 - 4
Powell, Corbin 3 - 0 6 - 0 13 - 0 22 - 0

5 Hill Co. Indiv. #2 122 - 0 108 - 0 126 - 0 356 - 0
Crawson, John 122 - 0 108 - 0 126 - 0 356 - 0

6 Hill Co. Indiv. #1 127 - 0 95 - 0 75 - 0 297 - 0
Hogue, James 127 - 0 95 - 0 75 - 0 297 - 0

7 Leon Indiv. 97 - 0 80 - 0 68 - 0 245 - 0
Baxter, Marc 97 - 0 80 - 0 68 - 0 245 - 0

8 Ellis Indiv. 95 - 0 53 - 0 60 - 0 208 - 0
Adkison, William (301)95 - 0 53 - 0 60 - 0 208 - 0

9 Leon Co. Extra 35 - 0 45 - 0 6 - 0 86 - 0
Leon, Extra  (319) 35 - 0 45 - 0 6 - 0 86 - 0

10 Hill Team #2 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0



Intermediate Precision
Individual Results

Rank Participant Prone Standing Kneeling Individual
1 Soule, Kellen69 - 0 75 - 0 64 - 0 208 - 0
2 Williams, Bennett79 - 1 55 - 1 62 - 0 196 - 2
3 Boyle, Jordyn78 - 0 43 - 0 68 - 0 189 - 0
4 Spoon, Harley64 - 0 49 - 0 68 - 0 181 - 0
5 Beard, Daniel79 - 0 50 - 1 39 - 0 168 - 1
6 Roberts, Madeline54 - 0 53 - 0 43 - 0 150 - 0
7 Adams, Ashton (221)63 - 1 26 - 0 40 - 0 129 - 1
8 Damewood, Sydney50 - 0 27 - 0 49 - 0 126 - 0
9 Mayfield, Kelton29 - 0 32 - 0 43 - 0 104 - 0
10 Smith, Jack35 - 0 20 - 2 31 - 0 86 - 2
11 Burck, Power26 - 0 24 - 0 32 - 0 82 - 0
12 Manaseri, Cheyenne35 - 0 15 - 0 17 - 0 67 - 0
13 Baldwin, Joey35 - 0 10 - 0 19 - 0 64 - 0
14 Slovak, Marcus35 - 0 10 - 0 18 - 0 63 - 0
15 Ogle, Addison27 - 0 4 - 0 30 - 0 61 - 0
16 Smith, Caleb26 - 1 13 - 0 18 - 0 57 - 1
17 Adkison, Trevor22 - 0 15 - 0 19 - 0 56 - 0
18 Manaseri, Kimber17 - 0 16 - 0 21 - 0 54 - 0
19 Tibbs, Kaylee31 - 0 11 - 0 10 - 0 52 - 0
20 Shaw, James24 - 0 10 - 0 15 - 0 49 - 0
21 Deboard, Collin7 - 0 9 - 0 33 - 0 49 - 0
22 Lerma, Domingo19 - 0 8 - 0 17 - 0 44 - 0
23 Lerma, Eugene17 - 0 14 - 0 11 - 0 42 - 0
24 Lane, Connie7 - 0 17 - 0 15 - 0 39 - 0
25 Layton, Clade14 - 0 13 - 0 11 - 0 38 - 0
26 Posey, Beau12 - 0 7 - 0 13 - 0 32 - 0
27 Branham, Colby14 - 0 9 - 0 8 - 0 31 - 0
28 Smart, Dillon6 - 0 6 - 0 12 - 0 24 - 0
29 Schoenthaler, Eldon10 - 0 11 - 0 0 - 0 21 - 0
30 Spillman, Kaitryn0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0
30 Manning, Ava0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0



Intermediate Precision
Team Results

Rank Participant Prone Standing Kneeling Team Team Score w/Top 3 Shooters
1 Erath Team #1 222 - 1 163 - 1 222 - 0 607 - 2 503

Williams, Bennett 79 - 1 55 - 1 62 - 0 196 - 2
Spoon, Harley 64 - 0 49 - 0 68 - 0 181 - 0
Damewood, Sydney 50 - 0 27 - 0 49 - 0 126 - 0
Mayfield, Kelton 29 - 0 32 - 0 43 - 0 104 - 0

2 Leon Team #1 255 - 1 139 - 3 178 - 0 572 - 4 486
Boyle, Jordyn 78 - 0 43 - 0 68 - 0 189 - 0
Beard, Daniel 79 - 0 50 - 1 39 - 0 168 - 1
Adams, Ashton (221) 63 - 1 26 - 0 40 - 0 129 - 1
Smith, Jack 35 - 0 20 - 2 31 - 0 86 - 2

3 Hill Team #1 152 - 0 117 - 0 112 - 0 381 - 0 329
Soule, Kellen 69 - 0 75 - 0 64 - 0 208 - 0
Manaseri, Cheyenne 35 - 0 15 - 0 17 - 0 67 - 0
Manaseri, Kimber 17 - 0 16 - 0 21 - 0 54 - 0
Tibbs, Kaylee 31 - 0 11 - 0 10 - 0 52 - 0

4 Ellis Team #1 112 - 0 90 - 0 90 - 0 292 - 0 250
Roberts, Madeline 54 - 0 53 - 0 43 - 0 150 - 0
Adkison, Trevor 22 - 0 15 - 0 19 - 0 56 - 0
Lerma, Domingo 19 - 0 8 - 0 17 - 0 44 - 0
Lerma, Eugene 17 - 0 14 - 0 11 - 0 42 - 0

5 Leon Team #2 66 - 1 40 - 0 75 - 0 181 - 1 157
Ogle, Addison 27 - 0 4 - 0 30 - 0 61 - 0
Smith, Caleb 26 - 1 13 - 0 18 - 0 57 - 1
Lane, Connie 7 - 0 17 - 0 15 - 0 39 - 0
Smart, Dillon 6 - 0 6 - 0 12 - 0 24 - 0

6 Leon Team #3 64 - 0 37 - 0 65 - 0 166 - 0
Baldwin, Joey 35 - 0 10 - 0 19 - 0 64 - 0
Deboard, Collin 7 - 0 9 - 0 33 - 0 49 - 0
Posey, Beau 12 - 0 7 - 0 13 - 0 32 - 0
Schoenthaler, Eldon 10 - 0 11 - 0 0 - 0 21 - 0

7 Free Co. Indiv. 26 - 0 24 - 0 32 - 0 82 - 0
Burck, Power 26 - 0 24 - 0 32 - 0 82 - 0

8 Hill Indiv. #1 35 - 0 10 - 0 18 - 0 63 - 0
Slovak, Marcus 35 - 0 10 - 0 18 - 0 63 - 0

9 Leon Indiv. #1 24 - 0 10 - 0 15 - 0 49 - 0
Shaw, James 24 - 0 10 - 0 15 - 0 49 - 0

10 Johnson Indiv. #1 14 - 0 13 - 0 11 - 0 38 - 0
Layton, Clade 14 - 0 13 - 0 11 - 0 38 - 0

11 Erath Indiv. 14 - 0 9 - 0 8 - 0 31 - 0
Branham, Colby 14 - 0 9 - 0 8 - 0 31 - 0

12 Coryell Indiv. 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0
Manning, Ava 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0

12 Johnson Indiv. #2 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0



Intermediate Precision
Team Results

Spillman, Kaitryn 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0
12 Hill Indiv. #2 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0



Junior Precision
Individual Results

Rank Participant Prone Standing Kneeling Individual
1 Damewood, Olivia 55 - 0 32 - 0 68 - 0 155 - 0
2 DiCiccio, John 47 - 0 47 - 0 47 - 0 141 - 0
3 Soule, Rachel 52 - 0 46 - 0 38 - 0 136 - 0
4 Herring, Sabra 40 - 0 43 - 0 29 - 0 112 - 0
5 Burleson, Jasce 32 - 0 43 - 0 32 - 0 107 - 0
6 Damewood, Dominic 34 - 0 17 - 0 55 - 0 106 - 0
7 Brassell, Colt 36 - 0 39 - 1 28 - 1 103 - 2
8 Kesler, Logan 23 - 0 41 - 0 37 - 1 101 - 1
9 Davis, Cason 23 - 0 44 - 0 34 - 0 101 - 0
10 Shaw, Royce 12 - 0 10 - 0 38 - 0 60 - 0
11 Adkison, Caleb (127) 22 - 0 21 - 0 15 - 0 58 - 0
12 Batchelor, Eli 10 - 0 14 - 0 28 - 0 52 - 0
13 Smith, Charleigh 11 - 0 22 - 0 16 - 0 49 - 0
14 Walter, Grace (126) 15 - 0 14 - 0 13 - 0 42 - 0
15 Hickl, Jace 13 - 0 10 - 0 19 - 0 42 - 0
16 Ansley, Wyatt 3 - 0 14 - 0 17 - 0 34 - 0
17 Tibbs, Elizabeth 16 - 0 9 - 0 9 - 0 34 - 0
18 Batchelor, Wesley 6 - 0 17 - 0 7 - 0 30 - 0
19 Walter, Eden 6 - 0 6 - 0 15 - 0 27 - 0
20 Adkison, Jacob (101) 0 - 0 15 - 0 11 - 0 26 - 0
21 Crawford, Collins Joe 0 - 0 3 - 0 21 - 0 24 - 0
22 LANE, ROBERT 14 - 0 0 - 0 10 - 0 24 - 0
23 Roberts, Maxwell 0 - 0 7 - 0 13 - 0 20 - 0
24 Cain, Bo 8 - 0 7 - 0 0 - 0 15 - 0
25 Heaney, Sawyer 0 - 0 6 - 0 8 - 0 14 - 0
26 Crawford, Canyon 0 - 0 12 - 0 0 - 0 12 - 0
27 Ledet, Tucker 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0



Junior Precision
Team Results

Rank Participant Prone Standing Kneeling Team
Team Score w/Top 3 

Shooters
1 Erath Team #1 168 - 0 139 - 0 202 - 0 509 - 0 403

Damewood, Olivia 55 - 0 32 - 0 68 - 0 155 - 0
DiCiccio, John 47 - 0 47 - 0 47 - 0 141 - 0
Burleson, Jasce 32 - 0 43 - 0 32 - 0 107 - 0
Damewood, Dominic 34 - 0 17 - 0 55 - 0 106 - 0

2 Hill Team #3 108 - 0 98 - 0 76 - 0 282 - 0 282
Soule, Rachel 52 - 0 46 - 0 38 - 0 136 - 0
Herring, Sabra 40 - 0 43 - 0 29 - 0 112 - 0
Tibbs, Elizabeth 16 - 0 9 - 0 9 - 0 34 - 0

3 Leon Team #1 72 - 0 95 - 0 119 - 1 286 - 1 262
Kesler, Logan 23 - 0 41 - 0 37 - 1 101 - 1
Davis, Cason 23 - 0 44 - 0 34 - 0 101 - 0
Shaw, Royce 12 - 0 10 - 0 38 - 0 60 - 0
LANE, ROBERT 14 - 0 0 - 0 10 - 0 24 - 0

4 Hill Team #2 46 - 0 62 - 1 85 - 1 193 - 2 179
Brassell, Colt 36 - 0 39 - 1 28 - 1 103 - 2
Batchelor, Eli 10 - 0 14 - 0 28 - 0 52 - 0
Crawford, Collins Joe 0 - 0 3 - 0 21 - 0 24 - 0
Heaney, Sawyer 0 - 0 6 - 0 8 - 0 14 - 0

5 Ellis Team #1 22 - 0 43 - 0 39 - 0 104 - 0
Adkison, Caleb (127) 22 - 0 21 - 0 15 - 0 58 - 0
Adkison, Jacob (101) 0 - 0 15 - 0 11 - 0 26 - 0
Roberts, Maxwell 0 - 0 7 - 0 13 - 0 20 - 0

6 Hill Team #1 27 - 0 46 - 0 26 - 0 99 - 0
Hickl, Jace 13 - 0 10 - 0 19 - 0 42 - 0
Batchelor, Wesley 6 - 0 17 - 0 7 - 0 30 - 0
Cain, Bo 8 - 0 7 - 0 0 - 0 15 - 0
Crawford, Canyon 0 - 0 12 - 0 0 - 0 12 - 0

7 Johnson Indiv. 11 - 0 22 - 0 16 - 0 49 - 0
Smith, Charleigh 11 - 0 22 - 0 16 - 0 49 - 0

8 Leon Indiv. #2 3 - 0 14 - 0 17 - 0 34 - 0
Ansley, Wyatt 3 - 0 14 - 0 17 - 0 34 - 0

9 Wil Co. #1 6 - 0 6 - 0 15 - 0 27 - 0
Walter, Eden 6 - 0 6 - 0 15 - 0 27 - 0

10 Leon Indiv. #1 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0
Ledet, Tucker 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0


